MONROE, CT
Economy Line
Miniature Check Valves
6/32 10/32 1/4•20
5/16•18
M3.5  M5  M6  M8
CATALOG TCV-1
Controls Co.O’Keefe

Type
Orifice
Size No.
Cracking
Pressure
Thread
Size
Body
Material1
Ball
Material1 Part No.
ZC
(All) (Fixed)
0
(All) (Select) (Select) (Select) (Listed Below)
ZC 20 0 6/32 BR SS ZC-20-0-6/32-BR-SS
ZC 31 0 10/32 SS BN ZC-31-0-10/32-SS-BN
ZC 62 0 1/4•20 BR V ZC-62-0-1/4•20-BR-V
ZC 94 0 5/16•18 SS SS ZC-94-0-5/16•18-SS-SS
Part Number
Example Part Numbers
The part number consists of:
1BR-Brass, SS-Stainless Steel, BN-Buna - N, V-Viton

Type
Orifice
Size No.
Cracking
Pressure
Thread
Size
Body
Material1
Ball
Material1 Part No.
ZMC
(All) (Fixed)
0
(All) (Select) (Select) (Select) (Listed Below)
ZMC 20 0 M3.5 BR SS ZMC-20-0-M3.5-BR-SS
ZMC 31 0 M5 SS BN ZMC-31-0-M5-SS-BN
ZMC 62 0 M6 BR V ZMC-62-0-M6-BR-V
ZMC 94 0 M8 SS SS ZMC-94-0-M8-SS-SS
Part Number
Example Part Numbers
The part number consists of:
1BR-Brass, SS-Stainless Steel, BN-Nitrile, V-Fluorocarbon

Type
Orifice
Size No.
Cracking
Pressure
Thread
Size
Body
Material1
Ball
Material1 Part No.
ZCR
(All) (Fixed)
0
(All) (Select) (Select) (Select) (Listed Below)
ZCR 12 0 6/32 BR SS ZCR-12-0-6/32-BR-SS
ZCR 27 0 10/32 SS BN ZCR-27-0-10/32-SS-BN
ZCR 52 0 1/4•20 BR V ZCR-52-0-1/4•20-BR-V
ZCR 81 0 5/16•18 SS SS ZCR-81-0-5/16•18-SS-SS
Part Number
Example Part Numbers
The part number consists of:
1BR-Brass, SS-Stainless Steel, BN-Buna - N, V-Viton

Type
Orifice
Size No.
Cracking
Pressure
Thread
Size
Body
Material1
Ball
Material1 Part No.
ZMCR
(All) (Fixed)
0
(All) (Select) (Select) (Select) (Listed Below)
ZMCR 10 0 M3.5 BR SS ZMCR-10-0-M3.5-BR-SS
ZMCR 25 0 M5 SS BN ZMCR-25-0-M5-SS-BN
ZMCR 47 0 M6 BR V ZMCR-47-0-M6-BR-V
ZMCR 73 0 M8 SS SS ZMCR-73-0-M8-SS-SS
Part Number
Example Part Numbers
The part number consists of:
1BR-Brass, SS-Stainless Steel, BN-Nitrile, V-Fluorocarbon

 Orifice Size
No.2a
Checked
Orifice
Size No.2b
M3.5x.6 mm M3.5 20 See
M5x.6 mm M5 31 Chart
M6x.6 mm M6 62 Page
M8x.6 mm M8 94 5
In
ch
Th
re
ad
s
ZMNBC 20 0 M3.5 SS SS ZMNBC-20-0-M3.5-SS-SS
ZMNVC 31 0 M5 SS BN ZMNVC-31-0-M5-SS-BN
ZMNBCR 42** 0 M6 BR SS ZMNBCR-42-0-M6-BR-SS
ZMNVCR 69** 0 M8 SS V ZMNVCR-69-0-M8-SS-V
M
et
ric
Th